
This calendar gets updated with new courses in all months on a regular basis. Please
excuse errors while we’re taking over the world, one skater at a time❤

JANUARY

23/01/24 Tuesday Foundations Dance 6 week course Southwark Kay

23/01/24 Tuesday Level 1 6 week course Southwark Kay

24/01/24 Wednesday Ultimate Beginners 6 week course Newham Lolli

24/01/24 Wednesday Level 1 6 week course Newham Lolli

29/01/24 Monday Transitions Single session Walthamstow Malique

FEBRUARY

05/02/24 Monday Level 1 3 week course Walthamstow Malique

10/02/24 Saturday Open Skate Single session Hackney

17/02/24 Saturday Stopping Single session Hackney Kitty

17/02/24 Saturday Crossovers Single session Hackney Kitty

18/02/24 Sunday Spinning Single session Tottenham Amir

19/02/24 Monday Backwards Single session Walthamstow Malique

20/02/24 Tuesday Learn to skate Single session Hackney Jahmel

22/02/24 Thursday Ultimate Beginners 6 week course Kings Cross Lolli

22/02/24 Thursday Level 1 6 week course King's Cross Lolli

24/02/24 Saturday Crazylegs Single session Stockwell Kay

24/02/24 Saturday Learn to skate Single session Stockwell Kay

26/02/24 Monday Level 1 4 week course Hammersmith Lujan

26/02/24 Monday Level 2 4 week course Hammersmith Lujan

27/02/24 Tuesday Skating 4ever 6 week course Hackney Jahmel

20/02/24 Tuesday Level 1 6 week course Hackney Jahmel
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20/02/24 Tuesday Level 2 6 week course Hackney Jahmel

MARCH

02/03/24 Saturday Ultimate Beginners 6 week course Stockwell Kay

02/03/24 Saturday Level 1 6 week course Stockwell Kay

03/03/24 Sunday Ultimate Beginners 6 week course Tottenham Amir

03/03/24 Sunday Level 2 6 week course Tottenham Amir

05/03/24 Tuesday Ultimate Beginners 6 week course Southwark Kay

05/03/24 Tuesday Level 1 6 week course Southwark Kay

07/03/24 Thursday Level 1 6 week course Brixton Amir

07/03/24 Thursday Level 2 6 week course Brixton Amir

17/03/24 Sunday Kids 6 week course Walthamstow Jahmel/Ronja

17/03/24 Sunday Level 1 6 week course Walthamstow Jahmel

18/03/24 Monday Ultimate Beginners 6 week course Walthamstow Malique

18/03/24 Monday Level 2 6 week course Walthamstow Malique

APRIL

09/04/24 Tuesday Ultimate Beginners 6 week course Hackney Jahmel

09/04/24 Tuesday Level 1 6 week course Hackney Jahmel
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